
PRODUCT DATASHEET

OX-ON Recycle 

Made from recycled polyester

Sublime fit

44% Latex 28% Recycled Polyester pair per. colli /

25% Polyester 3% Elastan

Basic 16003

●

● Oeko-Tex certified

CATEGORI EN-STANDARD

CAT II

●

● Good fingertip touch sensitivity

144 6 pair per. bag

MATERIALS PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

ART no. EAN DB

SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON Recycle Basic 16003 is a supple and comfortable glove with good finger touch sensitivity, suitable 

for tasks involving agriculture, gardening, assembly, etc. 50% of the glove's knit fabric is made of 

recycled polyester and the rest of nylon and elastane, providing a comfortable and supple fit - whether 

you use the glove professionally or privately. 

The glove's exterior is coated in latex foam on the fingers and palm. It ensures softness and comfort, 

even if the glove is used for an extended period of time. The glove fits snugly, ensuring great finger touch 

sensitivity.  

The OX-ON Recycle Basic 16003 glove is also ”Oeko-Tex certified”.

FINFO SIZE

91678 5701952916788 2115771 8

91679 5701952916795 2115772 9

10

11

91680

91681

5701952916801

5701952916818

2115773

2115774

EN388:2016

Level

Abrasion resistance 2 1-4

Blade cut resistance 1 1-5

Tear resistance 3 1-4

Puncture resistance 1 1-4

2131X TDM Cut resistance X A-F

              


