PRODUCT DATASHEET



OX-ON Recycle

• Made from recycled polyester

- Oeko-Tex certified
- Sublime fit
- Good fingertip touch sensitivity



CATEGORI EN-STANDARD



EN388:2016					
		Level			
	Abrasion resistance	2	1-4		
	Blade cut resistance	1	1-5		
	Tear resistance	3	1-4		
	Puncture resistance	1	1-4		
2131X	TDM Cut resistance	Х	A-F		

MATERIALS

44% Latex 25% Polyester 28% Recycled Polyester3% Elastan

PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

144 pair per. colli / 6 pair per. bag

ART no.	EAN	DB	FINFO	SIZE
91678	5701952916788	2115771		8
91679	5701952916795	2115772		9
91680	5701952916801	2115773		10
91681	5701952916818	2115774		11

SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON Recycle Basic 16003 is a supple and comfortable glove with good finger touch sensitivity, suitable for tasks involving agriculture, gardening, assembly, etc. 50% of the glove's knit fabric is made of recycled polyester and the rest of nylon and elastane, providing a comfortable and supple fit - whether you use the glove professionally or privately.

The glove's exterior is coated in latex foam on the fingers and palm. It ensures softness and comfort, even if the glove is used for an extended period of time. The glove fits snugly, ensuring great finger touch sensitivity.

The OX-ON Recycle Basic 16003 glove is also "Oeko-Tex certified".

